116
(T)(S)
3/8” HOT 3/8” COLD
1-1/4” OUTLET
4”4”
7-5/8”
15-1/4”
11-9/16”

RHYTHM�
STAINLESS STEEL LA VATORY
Ordering Information
Applicable product:
Satin finish K-2601-S shown
Mirror finish K-2601-M shown
Herringbone finish K-2601-C shown
Mottled finish K-2601-D shown
Crosschecked finish K-2601-E shown
Product  Information
Fixture*: basin area water depth
Lavatory 18” x 13” 5-7/8”
Outlet 1-5/8” D.